
FOR: Paving of Hamby Road: US 20 to Butler Market Road  
SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: June 1, 2022 by 2:00 pm    AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by: June 1, 2022 by 4:00pm                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Alex Lavorato  DJC  
83 Columbia St  
Seattle, WA 98104 
E: plans@djc.com 

206-
622-
8272 

   

Mike Moore  High Desert Aggregate & Paving Inc.  
PO Box 1929 
Redmond, OR 97756 
E: mikem@highdesertaggregate.com 

541-
504-
8566 

   

Jeff Matteson  Klamath Builders Exchange  
724 Main St , Suite 206 
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 
E: jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com 

541-
882-
9480 

541-
882-
1001 

  

Lori C  SCE 
2256 Judson St SE  
Salem, OR 97302 
E: lori@sceonline.org 

    

Nathan Kranyak  Knife River Corporation – Northwest  
64500 OB Riley Rd  
Bend, OR 97702 
E: nathan.kranyak@kniferiver.com 

541-
410-
4480 

   

Brie Kidwell  Contractor Plan Center  
5468 SE International Way  
Milwaukie, OR 97222 
E: brie@contractorplancenter.com 

503-
650-
0148 

   

Jeremy Moritz  Eugene Builder’s Exchange  
2460 W 11th Ave  
Eugene, OR 97402 
E: projects@ebe.org  

541-
484-
5331 

   

Rich Morgan  Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc 
2607 Wetmore Avenue  
Everett, WA 98201 
E: production@bxwa.com 

425-
258-
1303 

425-
259-
3832 

  

Connie Briese  Premier Builders Exchange  
PO Box 6731 
Bend, OR 97708 
E: admin@plansonfile.com 

541-
389-
0123 
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FOR:  Paving of Hamby Road: US 20 to Butler Market Road  
SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:     June 1, 2022 by 2:00 pm   AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:  June 1, 2022 by 4:00pm                           
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ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Diane J Chartier  Douglas Plan Center  
3076 NE Diamond Lake Blvd, Suite B  
Roseburg, OR 97470 
E: dcplancenter@aasurveying.com  

541-
440-
9030 

541-
440-
8937 

  

Matt Seehawer LTM Incorporated dba Knife River Materials 
PO Box 768 
McMinnville, OR 97128 
E: matt.seehawer@kniferiver.com 

971-
241-
2830 

503-
472-
0393 

  

Plan Room  DJC Project Center  
11 NE Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 201 
Portland, OR 97232 
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com 

503-
274-
0624 

503-
274-
0624 

  

Plan Center 
Administration  

Abadan Plan Center  
603 E 2Nd Ave  
Spokane, WA 99202 
E: planroom@abadanplancenter.com 

509-
747-
2964 

509-
744-
3832 

  

Natashia Pardo  Construct Connect  
3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45209 
E: Natashia.Pardo@constructconnect.com 

513-
458-
8535 

   

Robyn Stevens  
 
 

Spokane Regional Plan Center  
209 N Havana  
Spokane, WA 99202 
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net 

509-
328-
9600 

509-
328-
7279 
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